Nº 071/UGPE/CDTP/2022 - Hiring a Consultant 

to Provide Technical Assistance/TA to Small Tourist Accommodations - Islands of Sal and 

São Nicolau 

Method of Procurement/Selection: Individual Consultants  

Contract signature date: March 16, 2022 

Price: 363 560 CVE (three hundred and sixty-three thousand, five hundred and sixty 
escudos) 

Duration: 76 days. 

Summary scope of contract: The objective of hiring Consultant to Provide Technical 
Assistance/TA to Small Tourist Accommodations - Islands of Sal and São Nicolau.